NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Department of Human Resources

August 8, 2019

TO: Board of Education

FR: Dr. Rosanna G. Mucetti, Superintendent

SUBJECT: DOCUMENT P.1.60-19 CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL 2018-19

Approval of the following is recommended:

The Correction to the Separation of:

NOLAN, Patricia

TYLER, Julie D

The Retirement of:

CAVALLI, Michael

HILL, Duncan

The Resignation of:

CHANDRAN, Anjali

ERICSON, Wyn

2"d Grade/Vichy
FR: Resigned
TO: Retired
Principal/Mt. George
FR: Resigned
TO: Retired

6t Grade MS Core/Silverado MS

Multiple Subject Teacher/Independent Studies

TOSA: Specials/Napa Valley Language Academy

Teacher-Art/River MS

Effective

Effective

Effective

Effective

Effective

Effective

06/08/2019

06/25/2019

06/08/2019

06/08/2019

06/08/2019

06/08/2019



